
CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 
REGULAR BELL SCHEDULE 

 

Begin Class End 
7:15 BREAKFAST/ADMIT SLIPS 7:45 

7:50 MOMENT OF SILENCE/ANNOUNCEMENTS 7:51 

7:50 FIRST PERIOD 8:35 

8:40 SECOND PERIOD 9:25 

9:30 THIRD PERIOD                                                10:15 

10:20 FOURTH PERIOD 11:05 

11:10 

 

FIFTH PERIOD /FIRST LUNCH                   

                                                                                     CLASS  

 CLASS 

SECOND LUNCH 

11:10-11:40 

11:10-12:00 

11:45-12:30 

12:00-12:30 

12:35 SIXTH PERIOD 1:20 

1:25 SEVENTH PERIOD 2:10 

2:15 EIGHT PERIOD 3:00 
 

 


