CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL REGULAR BELL SCHEDULE

Begin	Class	End
7:15	BREAKFAST/ADMIT SLIPS	7:45
7:50	MOMENT OF SILENCE/ANNOUNCEMENTS	7:51
7:50	FIRST PERIOD	8:35
8:40	SECOND PERIOD	9:25
9:30	THIRD PERIOD	10:15
10:20	FOURTH PERIOD	11:05
11:10	FIFTH PERIOD /FIRST LUNCH	11:10-11:40
	CLASS	11:10-12:00
	CLASS	11:45-12:30
	SECOND LUNCH	12:00-12:30
12:35	SIXTH PERIOD	1:20
1:25	SEVENTH PERIOD	2:10
2:15	EIGHT PERIOD	3:00